
2022 MACON BACON BASEBALL SCHEDULE
date	o pponent	loca tion	 time	 theme
Thursday, May 26	 at Lexington County	 Lexington. S.C.	 TBA	
Friday, May 27	 Florence	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	 Opening Night/Fireworks
Saturday, May 28	 at Savannah	 Savannah, Ga.	 TBA	
Tuesday, May 31	 at Lexington County	 Lexington, S.C.	 TBA	
Wednesday, June 1	 at Florence	 Florence, S.C.	 7 p.m.	
Thursday, June 2	 Savannah	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	 Happy Hour Specials
Friday, June 3	 at Savannah	 Savannah, Ga.	 TBA	
Saturday, June 4	 Spartanburgers	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	 First Responders Night
Monday, June 6	 Lexington County	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	
Wednesday, June 8	 Spartanburgers	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	
Thursday, June 9	 at Savannah	 Savannah, Ga.	 TBA	
Friday, June 10	 Savannah	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	 Faith & Family Night
Saturday, June 11	 TBA	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	 Superhero Night
Sunday, June 12	 at Spartanburgers	 Spartanburg, S.C.	 TBA	
Tuesday, June 14	 Forest City	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	
Thursday, June 16	 Savannah	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	 Happy Hour Specials
Friday, June 17	 at Florence	 Florence, S.C.	 7 p.m.	
Saturday, June 18	 Spartanburgers	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	 Southern Rock Night
Sunday, June 19	 Lexington County	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	 Father’s Day Game
Monday, June 20	 at Lexington County	 Lexington, S.C.	 TBA	
Tuesday, June 21	 at Spartanburgers	 Spartanburg, S.C.	 TBA	
Wednesday, June 22	 Savannah	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	
Thursday, June 23	 at Forest City	 Forest City, N.C.	 TBA	
Friday, June 24	 Florence	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	 Bark in the Park
Saturday, June 25	 at Savannah	 Savannah, Ga.	 TBA	
Saturday, June 25	 TBA	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	 Military Appreciation Night
Tuesday, June 28	 at Savannah	 Savannah, Ga.	 TBA	
Thursday, June 30	 at Forest City	 Forest City, N.C.	 TBA	
Friday, July 1	 Savannah	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	 Fireworks
Saturday, July 2	 at Spartanburgers	 Spartanburg, S.C.	 TBA	
Sunday, July 3	 at Lexington County	 Lexington, S.C.	 TBA	
Monday, July 4	 Savannah	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	 4th of July Fireworks Celebration	
Wednesday, July 6	 Lexington County	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	
Thursday, July 7	 at Florence	 Florence, S.C.	 7 p.m.	
Friday, July 8	 Lexington County	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	 Kevin Bacon Night
Saturday, July 9	 TBA	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	 Hawaiian Night
Sunday, July 10	 at CPL All-Star Game	 Holly Springs, N.C.	 TBA	
Tuesday, July 12	 at Spartanburgers	 Spartanburg, S.C.	 TBA	
Wednesday, July 13	 at Lexington County	 Lexington, S.C.	 TBA	
Thursday, July 14	 Florence	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	 Happy Hour Specials
Friday, July 15	 TBA	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	 Fireworks
Saturday, July 16	 Spartanburgers	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	 Star Wars Night
Tuesday, July 19	 Forest City	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	
Wednesday, July 20	 at Savannah	 Savannah, Ga.	 TBA	
Thursday, July 21	 Florence	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	 Happy Hour Specials
Friday, July 22	 at Savannah	 Savannah, Ga.	 TBA	
Saturday, July 23	 Savannah	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	 Throwback Night
Sunday, July 24	 at Spartanburgers	 Spartanburg, S.C.	 TBA	
Monday, July 25	 Spartanburgers	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	
Wednesday, July 27	 at Savannah	 Savannah, Ga.	 TBA	
Thursday, July 28	 Savannah	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	 Happy Hour Specials
Friday, July 29	 Lexington County	 Macon, Ga.	 7 p.m.	 Fan Appreciation Night/Fireworks
Saturday, July 30	 at Florence	 Florence, S.C.	 7 p.m.	
Sun., July 31-Sat., Aug. 6	 Petitt Cup Playoffs	 TBA	

schedule is subject to change • home games in bold


